SENIOR LIVING

FORT LAUDERDALE

ﬂ - Bistro

BP - Bridge Parlor

€3 - Great Room

IL'® - Josephine’s Kitchen

BELMOW/[JgB

ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE

MARCH 2024

Tuesday

AL/IL

Wednesday

Thursday

10:00
10:45

Walking Club
Yoga & Meditation
News & Reviews

10:00

Technology Class
w/Mariano
Yoga & Meditation

[ - Library 1:30 Rummikub 11:00 Catholic Mass
(0] - Outdoors Activity s  1:30 Whole Brain Fitness S 1:30 Band of Brothers S1
(0] - Outing & Transportation € 3:00 BV Cheese & Wine E1&2
2457 - Parlor 5th Floor w/lris By 3:00 Current Events w/Peter
- Pool 7:15 Movie "The Circle" Levine
- Screening Room ) 3:00 Rummikub
15} - Town Hall 1st Floor S 7:15 Movie "The Last Laugh”
- Town Hall 8
9
10:00 Yoga & Meditation 10:00 Yoga & Meditation 9:15 Aquarobics 9:15 Walking Club to Galleria 9:15 Aquarobics 9:15 Walking Club @2 9:15 Walking Club to the
1:30 Women in History: w/Bea 10:00 Walking Club to the Mall 9:15 Walking Club 10:00 Yoga & Meditation Beach
Harriet Tubman: They 2:00 Rock Steady Boxing Beach 10:00 Yoga & Meditation 10:00 Yoga & Meditation w/Bea Iy 10:00 Zumba
Call Her Moses w/Lesley 10:00 Yoga & Meditation 10:45 News & Reviews 10:45 News&Reviews 10:45 News & Reviews €1 10:45 News & Reviews
2:00 Rummikub 2:00 Share Your Story 2:15 Bridge 11:15 Lunch Outing to "Mason 1:30 Gardening Club 1:30 "Women in History" ) 11:00 Catholic Mass
3:00 BV Cheese & Wine w/Caren 3:00 Activities Monthly Jar" RSVP 2:00 Chat with the Chef Hidden Figures ) 1:30 Arts & Crafts
w/Ruben 2:30 Women in History: The Meeting 1:30 Arts & Crafts 2:00 Great American Stories 1:30 Rummikub S 1:30 Band of Brothers S1
Movie "Rebecca" Legend: The Bessie 4:00 Conversations 1:30 Women in History: My w/Caren 1:30 Whole Brain Fitness E3&4
Coleman Story w/Friends Name is Pauli Murray 2:15 Bridge 2:00 Health Pro Discovery Ils) 2:00 Current Events
3:30 Bingo w/Bea 4:00 Women in History: RBG 2:00 Book Review w/Donna 2:30 Whole Brain Fitness Series w/Angel w/Stephen Singer Esq.
7:15 Movie "I Came By" 7:15 Movie "Savages" Bruno 3:00 Jewish Service 3:00 BV Cheese & Wine & 3:00 Rummikub
3:30 America at a Glance 3:00 Women in History: w/Rachel Brown ) 3:15 Whole Brain Fitness
7:15 Movie "The Pale Blue Michelle Obama "Life 7:15 Movie "The Forgotten S 7:15 Movie "The Gray Man"
Eye" After The White House" Battle"
Ramadan Begins 16
Walking Club to Galleria 10:00 Yoga & Meditation 9:15 Aquarobics 9:15 Walking Club to Galleria 9:15 Aquarobics 9:15 Walking Club @)\ 9:15 Walking Club w/Terrion
Mall w/Bea 9:15 Walking Club to the Mall 9:15 Walking Club 10:00 Yoga & Meditation Il 10:00 Technology Class
s 10:00 Yoga & Meditation 1:30 A Course in Miracles Beach 10:00 Yoga & Meditation 10:00 Yoga & Meditation w/Bea w/Mariano
€]} 10:45 News & Reviews 1:30 Piano Concert w/Yury WE 10:00 Yoga & Meditation 10:45 News & Reviews 10:45 News&Reviews 10:45 News & Reviews s/ 10:00 Zumba
1:30 Jewelry Class Avanesov 10:45 News & Reviews 11:15 Lunch Outing to 1:30 Gardening Club 1:30 Rummikub ) 11:00 Catholic Mass
2:00 Rummikub 2:00 Rock Steady Boxing 1:30 Gardening Club "Oceanic" RSVP 2:00 Great American Stories 1:30 Whole Brain Fitness S  1:30 Band of Brothers S1
€l 3:00 BV Cheese & Wine w/Lesley 2:00 Resident Monthly 1:30 Arts & Crafts w/Caren 3:00 BV Cheese & Wine E58&6
w/Don Stansfield 2:00 Trustbridge presents Meeting 2:00 Book Review w/Donna 2:15 Bridge w/Lauren s 3:00 Current Events w/Peter
7:15 Movie "Bird on a Wire" "Myths & Facts About BP 2:15 Bridge Bruno 2:30 Whole Brain Fitness 7:15 Movie "Enola Holmes" Levine
Aging" 2 3:00 Ice Cream Social 3:30 America at a Glance 3:00 Jewish Service & 3:00 Rummikub
3:15 Linda Sauget & Dr. €]}y 4:00 Conversations 7:15 Movie "Triple Frontier" 4:00 Conversation w/Friends S 7:15 Movie "The Informer”
Lemonick w/Friends 7:15 Movie "The Weekend
3:30 Bingo w/Bea 7:15 Movie "The Nice Guys" Away"
7:15 Movie "The Red Sea




BELMOW/[JgB

SENIOR LIVING

FORT LAUDERDALE

ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE

St. Patrick's Day

Walking Club w/Terrion

10:00 Yoga & Meditation
10:30 News & Reviews
1:30 Matinee: "Mea Culpa"
2:00 Rummikub
€l 3:00 St. Patrick's Day Party
w/John Ricci
S 7:15 Movie "Windfall"
25
9:15 Walking Club I
10:00 Yoga & Meditation
10:45 News & Reviews
1:30 Conversation w/Friends |l
2:00 Rummikub
3:00 BV Cheese & Wine 8
w/Ruben
7:15 Movie "Gifted Hands" T
GR
SR

1:30

1:30

2:00

3:30
7:15

10:00

1:30
2:00

2:00
3:30

3:45
7:15

MARCH 2024

AL/IL

Yoga & Meditation
w/Bea

Matinee: "The New
Things"

New Resident Welcome
Orientation

Rock Steady Boxing
w/Lesley

Bingo w/Bea

Movie "Play Misty for
Me"

Holi 26
Yoga & Meditation
w/Bea OA
A Course in Miracles T
Rock Steady Boxing GR
w/Lesley K
Share Your Story
w/Caren
Bingo w/Bea BP
Pet Therapy T 8]
Movie "Made in ltaly”

Tuesday

Spring Begins

Wednesday

Thursday

Aquarobics Aquarobics Aquarobics
9:15 Walking Club 10:00 Shopping Day & Lunch 9:15 Walking Club 10:00
10:00 Yoga & Meditation Outing to "Festival 10:00 Yoga & Meditation
10:45 News & Reviews Marketplace" RSVP 10:45 News&Reviews 10:45
1:30 Gardening Club 10:00 Yoga & Meditation 1:30 Gardening Club 1:30
2:15 Bridge 10:45 News & Reviews &) 2:00 Great American Stories |} 1:30
2:30 Arts & Crafts 1:30 Jewelry Class w/Caren €l 3:00
4:00 Conversations 2:00 Book Review w/Donna BP 2:15 Bridge
w/Friends Bruno 3 2:30 Whole Brain Fitness 7:15
7:15 Movie "Secret SN 3:30 America ata Glance SN 3:00 Jewish Service
Obsession" S 7:15 Movie "Queenpins” €l 4:00 Conversation w/Friends
g 7:15 Movie "Queen Bees"
27 28
9:15 Aquarobics 9:15 Aquarobics 9:15 Aquarobics
9:15 Walking Club Iy 10:00 Yoga & Meditation @)  9:15 Walking Club 10:00
10:00 Yoga & Meditation €l 10:45 News & Reviews sl 10:00 Yoga & Meditation
10:45 News & Reviews @1) 11:15 Lunch Outing to "Angelo [€ld 10:45 News&Reviews 10:45
12:00 Birthday's of the Month Elia" RSVP 1:30 Gardening Club 1:30
Luncheon s 1:30 Jewelry Class &) 2:00 Great American Stories 1:30
1:30 Gardening Club & 2:00 Book Review w/Donna w/Caren SN 2:00
2:15 Bridge Bruno BP 2:15 Bridge
2:30 Arts & Crafts S 3:30 America ata Glance s 2:30 Whole Brain Fitness €l 3:00
4:00 Conversations 2 6:00 New Family Orientation S 3:00 Jewish Service Sy 7:15
w/Friends S 7:15 Movie "Arkansas” €l 4:00 Conversation w/Friends
7:15 Movie "RACE" Sl 7:15 Movie "Alice Doesn't

Live Here Anymore"

Walking Club
Yoga & Meditation
w/Bea

News & Reviews
Rummikub

Whole Brain Fitness
BV Cheese & Wine
w/Grace

Movie "All Quiet on the
Western Front"

Good Friday

Walking Club
Yoga & Meditation
w/Bea

News & Reviews
Rummikub

Whole Brain Fitness

"The Greatest Story
Ever Told"
Conversation w/Friends
Movie "The Sting"
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9:15
10:00
10:45
11:00

1:30

1:30
1:30
2:00

3:00
3:30
7:15

Walking Club

Zumba

News & Reviews
Catholic Mass

Band of Brothers S1
E7&8

Flower Shop w/John
Memoirs of Life
Current Events
w/Stephen Singer Esq.
Rummikub
Conversation w/Friends
Movie "Fried Green
Tomatoes"

10:00
11:00
1:30

3:00
3:30

7:15

Zumba

Catholic Mass
Band of Brothers S1
E9&10

Rummikub
Documentary: "The
Saturn V Story"
Movie "Rush"

s 10:00 Yoga & Meditation
¥ 11:00 Easter Luncheon RSVP
at
sgreene@belmontvillage.c
L 2:00 Rummikub
€l 3:00 BV Cheese & Wine
w/Andree
S 7:15 Movie "The Guns of

Navarone"




